
Fayetteville Parks and Recreation 

Fall 2019 Soccer 

                                               

U9 Boys Schedule 

Monday 6:15pm / Saturday 9:30am 

 

1. Sporting  5. Crew 

2. Fire  6. Union 

3. Impact     7. United 

4. Dynamo  8. Timbers 

 

 

Field C1 C2     C3    C4 

Aug. 24, 26,  Sept. 2, 7 - practice 1&2 3&4 5&6 7&8 

Mon, Sept 9 – game 4&5 8&1 2&7 3&6 

Sat, Sept 14 – game 7&3 8&2 1&5 6&4 

Mon, Sept 16 - game 2&1 3&8 4&7 5&6 

Sat, Sept 21 - practice 1&2 3&4 5&6 7&8 

Mon, Sept 23 - game 3&4 1&7 8&6 2&5 

Sat, Sept 28 - game 6&2 7&8 4&1 5&3 

Mon, Sept 30 - game 7&5 8&4 2&3 6&1 

Sat, Oct 5 - game 1&3 4&2 5&8 6&7 

Mon, Oct 7 - practice 1&2 3&4 5&6 7&8 

Sat, Oct 12 - game 4&5 8&1 2&7 3&6 

Mon, Oct 14 - game 7&3 8&2 1&5 6&4 

Sat, Oct 19 - game 2&1 3&8 4&7 5&6 

 Make-up days as needed:  

Oct 21, Oct 28, No& 2 
    


